
2025-2026 Social Calendar 

(Updated April 2, 2025) 

Summer & Fall 2025 

Monday, May 26: Memorial Day cookout, noon 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, May 19 

Friday, July 4: Fourth of July cookout, noon 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, June 23 

Monday, Sept. 1: Labor day lunch, noon 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Aug. 25 

Thursday, Oct. 30: Halloween Dinner Dance, 5-9 PM 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Oct. 20 & Wed., Oct. 22 

Thursday, Nov. 27: Thanksgiving, 2 pm 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Nov. 17 & Wed. Nov. 19 

Saturday, Dec. 6: Music Bingo, 7 pm 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Dec. 1 & Wed., Dec. 3 

Sunday, Dec. 7: Tree Lighting Dinner, 5 pm 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Dec. 1 & Wed., Dec. 3 

Sunday, Dec. 21: Cookie Swap, 3:30-5 pm 

Free 

 Thursday, Dec. 25: Christmas dinner, 5 p.m.  

Tickets 9-11 am: Monday, Dec. 15 and Wed., Dec 17 

Winter 2026 

Saturday, Jan. 17: Welcome Back Dinner Dance: Sea Cruisin’ 5-9 pm 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Jan. 5 & Wed., Jan. 7 

Saturday, Jan. 24: Trash to Treasures, 8 am-12 pm 



Friday, Jan. 30: Garden Party, 5-7 pm 

Free 

Monday, Feb. 2: Paint ‘n Sip Party: 3:30-6 pm 

Tickets: Online 

Saturday, Feb. 7: Trivia Night, 6 pm 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Jan. 26 & Wed., Jan. 28 

Sunday, Feb. 8: Souper Bowl Party, 5 pm to halftime 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Feb. 2 & Wed., Feb. 4 

Friday, Feb. 13: Riptide, Friday the 13th Dance Party, 6:30 pm 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Feb. 2 & Wed., Feb. 4 

Saturday, Feb. 21: Community Breakfast, 9:45-11 am 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, Feb. 16 & Wed., Feb. 18 

Thursday, Feb. 26: Health and Safety Fair, 9 am-12 pm 

Free 

Friday, Feb. 27: Garden Party, 5-7 pm 

Free 

Saturday, March 14: St. Patrick’s Day Dinner Dance, 5-9 PM 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, March 2 & Wed., March 4 

Sunday, March 22: Ice Cream Social, 2-3 pm 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, March 16 & Wed., March 18 

Friday, March 27: Garden Party, 5-7 pm 

Free 

Sunday, April 5: Easter Dinner, 5 pm 

Tickets: 9-11 am, Monday, March 30 & Wed., April 1 

Friday, April 10: Garden Party, 5-7 pm 

Free 

 



 

 


